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The Halford Cup and an NRA Gold Medal

1 CN Tremlett

An NRA Silver Medal

2 Dr. AMW Cargill Thompson

An NRA Bronze Medal

3 AK Henderson

GV Barnard

P Monaghan
PMG Campbell
RS Kenchington
Mrs. L] Brister
9 RWS Whitby

0N L K

10 Wg Cdr DP Calvert

11 JAC McAllister

12 JMA Thompson

13 DHW Dashwood
14 DA Friend

15 JG Powell

16 SJ Carson

17 NRJ Brasier

18 AS Errey

19 JM Knight

20 MIJC Haszlakiewicz
21 JMB Baillie-Hamilton

22 AWC Meldrum
23 GK Alexander
24 MIJJ Charlton
25 PR Bain

26 JD Clifford
27 J Pugsley

28 RJ Lygoe

29 CIJF Hayes

30 JS Collings

31 H Butcher

32 AG Warrian
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Windsor RC

N.L.R.C.

N.L.R.C.

Northamptonshire RA
North London R.C
Ulster R.A

N.L.R.C.

W.R.A

Midland Counties R.C
R.A.F

N.R.C of Scotland
Central Bankers R.C

Harrovian Rifle Assoc.

Hurstpierpoint
Sussex CRA
Comber R.C

Stock Exchange RC
Club 25

RAFTRC

OCRA

West Atholl
N.L.R.C.
Dungannon

Old Guildfordians R.C

Canberra RC
PESCA

Dursley

N.R.C of Scotland
Windsor RC
N.R.C of Scotland

Total

147.18v

146.15v

146.14v

146.13v
145.19v
145.14v
145.8v
144.13v
144.13v
144.7v
143.14v
143.14v
143.13v
143.13v
143.12v
143 .9v
143.9v
143.8v
142.17v
142.14v
142.13v
142.12v
142.11v
142.11v
142.10v
142.10v
142.9v
142.9v
142.9v
142.8v
142.7v
141.14v
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77
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GM Walker

PN Hinchliffe
JA de Havilland
JH Carmichael
JPS Bloomfield
PJ Chance

LE Horwood

A Pitcher

GCY Wong

WS Freebairn
JC Peck

PW Sharman
PAE Charlton
HL Hunter

MJ Barlow

AK Fitch

WHA Thompson
SJ Ayres

MLR Lunnon

JJ Felton

RHPA Butcher
Mrs. UA Powell
GL Mincham
WCP Richards
IRM Brown
TLW Kidner
NM Bartlett

EJ Hobbs

DS Pollard

CN McEachran
CS O'Brien

N Cole-Hawkins
RP Rosling

G Fudger

AME Adams
Dr. JDS Langley
JEB Hissey
GEW Blakeney
DC Luckman
SA Thomas

CA Brook

AH Abbott

M. P Le Cam
RHT Sowerby
Dr. AJ Pilgrim
Dr. W McDowell
SG East

RA Wood
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Manchester R.C
N.R.A

Gunroom Lizards
N.L.R.C.

Club 25

N.R.A
Oxford University R.C

N.L.R.C.

N.L.R.C.

Stock Exchange RC
W.0.S

Fife & Kinross F.B.R.C

Hurstpierpoint
WRA Bromsgrove
Windsor RC
Artists

Monmouth

Artists

Gunroom Lizards
Wandsworth F.B.R.C
West Atholl

Etonian RC
Senghenydd

LMRA

OCRA

Manchester R.C
N.L.R.C.

Old Nottinghamians
Manydown Rifle Club
Lloyds TSBRC
LMRA

English VIII

Etonian RC
Sedgemoor TSC
Central Bankers R.C
LMRA

Normandy RC
A.TS.C
N.L.R.C.
N.R.A

RAFTRC

141.14v
141.14v
141.12v
141.11v
141.10v
141.10v
141.9v
140.13v
140.11v
140.10v
140.10v
140.10v
140.8v
140.5v
139.15v
139.11v
139.9v
139.5v
138.14v
138.13v
138.11v
138.11v
138.9v
138.8v
138.6v
137.13v
137.10v
137.10v
137.10v
137.9v
137.8v
137.8v
137.7v
137.7v
137.7v
137.6v
136.12v
136.11v
136.10v
136.10v
136.7v
135.15v
135.13v
135.9v
135.8v
135.7v
135.7v
135.6v
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MG Grimsdell

Dr. AE Morris

MJ Hissey

Mrs. RA Meldrum
NCM Fyfe

P Ginestet

D Lowe

Lt. NJ Ball

NA Rosewell

MH Davis

J Howard Davies
IL Cummings

CH Lawson

DJ Bullen

JO Wright

JH Freebairn

JK McPhee

WIJ Oddy

RPG Voremberg
AR Campbell-Smith

C.GRA

Old Haberdashers' R.C
English VIII

N.R.C of Scotland
OCRA

Normandy RC
N.L.R.C.

Stock Exchange RC
C.URA

OCRA

WR.A

Horsham R. & P. C.
C.URA

Ibis R.C
Normandy RC

N.R.A
N.R.C of Scotland
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Entry Summary

Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.eep

Prizes

X 0 0 0jf

A 0 0 0|

o) 105 0 0|

T 38 0 0|
Total 192

Summary of Scores
Number of Competitors Scoring
150: 0
Number of Competitors Scoring
149: 0
Number of Competitors Scoring
148: 0
Number of Competitors Scoring
147: 1
Number of Competitors Scoring
146: 3
Number of Competitors Scoring

135.2v
134.14v
134.8v
134.8v
134.8v
134.7v
134.6v
134.6v
134.6v
134.5v
133.8v
133.8v
133.8v
133.3v
132.10v
132.8v
132.7v
132.5v
131.9v
131.7v



145:3

Number of Competitors Scoring
144: 3

Number of Competitors Scoring
143: 8

Number of Competitors Scoring
142: 13

Number of Competitors Scoring
141: 8

Number of Competitors Scoring
140: 7

Number of Competitors Scoring
139: 129

Competitors failing to return a
score: 17



